
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-39 - EDGAR ZARAGOZA -
14:06:56.197 1 1:31.695 93.048 62 81 19

14:08:28.033 2 1:31.836 92.905 60 82 19

14:10:01.712 3 1:33.679 91.077 56 80 19

14:14:42.601 4 4:40.889 30.375 45 75 19

14:16:14.809 5 1:32.208 92.530 62 77 19

14:17:46.477 6 1:31.668 93.075 61 75 19

14:19:18.012 7 1:31.535 93.210 60 76 19

L3-153 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
14:07:12.194 1 3:24.979 41.624 70 107 19

14:08:48.778 2 1:36.584 88.338 71 108 19

14:10:24.853 3 1:36.075 88.806 74 108 19

14:14:32.053 4 4:07.200 34.515 63 107 19

14:16:07.634 5 1:35.581 89.265 76 107 19

14:17:41.977 6 1:34.343 90.436 65 104 19

L3-24 - JEREMY SIMS -
14:06:18.496 1 1:37.628 87.393 60 114 19

14:07:53.166 2 1:34.670 90.124 89 118 19

14:09:27.820 3 1:34.654 90.139 80 120 19

L3-23 - JOSHUA HUNT -
14:06:18.384 1 1:37.373 87.622 76 120 19

14:07:53.884 2 1:35.500 89.340 82 115 19

14:09:29.775 3 1:35.891 88.976 83 117 19

L3-35 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
14:04:31.539 1 1:36.501 88.414 77 121 19

14:06:07.316 2 1:35.777 89.082 74 119 19

14:07:43.369 3 1:36.053 88.826 80 122 19

14:09:19.321 4 1:35.952 88.919 77 116 19

L3-12 - CHRISTOPHER BAKER -
14:05:42.099 1 1:38.398 86.709 49 87 19

14:07:24.031 2 1:41.932 83.703 50 89 19

14:09:00.420 3 1:36.389 88.516 47 90 19

14:10:36.252 4 1:35.832 89.031 48 86 19

14:14:36.503 5 4:00.251 35.513 51 91 19

14:16:12.670 6 1:36.167 88.721 45 85 19

L3-27 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
14:04:33.061 1 1:37.595 87.423 39 83 19

14:06:08.954 2 1:35.893 88.974 43 87 19

14:07:45.635 3 1:36.681 88.249 40 85 19

14:09:24.030 4 1:38.395 86.712 48 88 19

L3-02 - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
14:04:18.695 1 1:37.317 87.672 72 129 19

14:05:55.361 2 1:36.666 88.263 78 131 19

14:07:32.342 3 1:36.981 87.976 75 131 19

14:09:11.707 4 1:39.365 85.865 53 123 19

14:14:43.254 5 5:31.547 25.734 72 132 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
14:05:49.409 1 1:38.084 86.987 57 99 19

14:07:27.404 2 1:37.995 87.066 49 91 19

14:09:05.294 3 1:37.890 87.159 53 91 19

14:10:43.299 4 1:38.005 87.057 55 89 19

14:14:40.995 5 3:57.696 35.895 51 89 19

14:16:18.502 6 1:37.507 87.501 55 90 19

14:17:57.765 7 1:39.263 85.953 55 88 19

L3-31 - JERRY FLORES -
14:04:34.628 1 1:39.053 86.136 60 117 19

14:06:12.753 2 1:38.125 86.950 82 112 19

14:07:50.308 3 1:37.555 87.458 79 116 19

14:09:31.073 4 1:40.765 84.672 78 114 19

L3-11 - DEVIN STRANGE -
14:04:23.565 1 1:37.914 87.138 15 82 19

14:06:01.422 2 1:37.857 87.188 22 84 19



14:07:40.480 3 1:39.058 86.131 21 84 19

L3-19 - CHARLES SHEETS -
14:05:02.126 1 1:43.185 82.686 43 100 19

14:06:44.368 2 1:42.242 83.449 73 105 19

14:08:26.561 3 1:42.193 83.489 35 97 19

L3-21 - HANNS BOTZ -
14:04:49.349 1 1:42.672 83.100 76 114 19

14:06:33.380 2 1:44.031 82.014 71 116 19

14:08:18.382 3 1:45.002 81.256 65 104 19

14:10:02.323 4 1:43.941 82.085 81 115 19

L3-17 - BEN WILLIAMS -
14:05:41.101 1 1:45.694 80.724 98 123 19

14:07:28.038 2 1:46.937 79.785 89 123 19

14:09:11.591 3 1:43.553 82.393 58 119 19

L3-28 - MARTIN MUNZER -
14:04:49.118 1 1:44.723 81.472 66 105 19

14:06:33.219 2 1:44.101 81.959 60 104 19

14:08:18.268 3 1:45.049 81.219 67 107 19

14:10:01.985 4 1:43.717 82.262 74 103 19

L3-22 - RAYMOND ROMAINE -
14:04:34.526 1 1:44.313 81.792 57 117 19

14:06:18.481 2 1:43.955 82.074 49 118 19

14:08:02.207 3 1:43.726 82.255 81 117 19

14:09:45.994 4 1:43.787 82.207 82 114 19

L3-18 - MICHAEL OSBORNE -
14:05:41.524 1 1:46.175 80.358 86 108 19

14:07:27.314 2 1:45.790 80.650 71 112 19

14:09:11.575 3 1:44.261 81.833 46 111 19

L3-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
14:05:01.994 1 1:47.616 79.282 12 60 19

Fastrack Riders
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